10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Superintendent/President

Overload-Counselor-Instru

Superintendent/President

Overload-Counselor-Non-In

Assistant Superintendent/Vp

Chairperson

Chairperson

Adjunct-Biology

Sr. Dir. Plan/Res/Insteff

Dean Of Counseling Service

Chairperson

Overload-Counselor-Instru

Overload-Comp Sci/Info Sy

Other Positions Held

Assistant
Superintendent/Vp

Overload-Counselor-
Non-In,
Professor/Counselor

Retired With Benefits:
Gr

Professor/Counselor

Overload-Psychology,
Overload-Counselor-
Non-In,
Professor/Counselor

Overload-Reading,
Overload-Reading
Non-Inst, Professor

Interim Assistant
Superintendent, Dean
Instructional

Overload-Spanish-
Instruct, Professor,
World Lang
Computerlabdir

Overload-Counselor-
Non-In,
Professor/Counselor

Professor

Community College District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Department

Superintend/President'S Office

Counseling Department

Superintend/President'S Office
Counseling Department
Finance & Administrative

Services

Counseling Department

Reading Services Department

Life Sciences Department

Research & Planning

Student Services

World Languages Dept.

Counseling Department

Computer Sci & Info
Technology

Total Wages

$192,260

$175,387

$175,002

$172,065

$165,960

$163,135

$158,170

$157,146

$156,081

$154,794

$149,288

$148,498

$147,978



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

Chairperson

Overload-Mathematics

Overload-Counselor-Non-In

Overload-Biology

Dean Instructional

Overload-Counselor-Non-In

Overload-History

Overload-Esl-Instructiona

Senior Director Enrollment

Chairperson

Dir Development/Exec Dir F

Director Grant Fund Stu

Chairperson

Overload-Counselor-Non-In

Overload-Economics,
Overload-Economic-
Non Ins, Professor, Pff
Lead Negotiator

Overload-Mathematics
Non-, Professor, Math
Center Director

Overload-Eop&S Non-
Instru, Associate
Professor/Couns

Overload-Biology Non-
Inst, Professor

Professor/Counselor,
Transfer Center
Director

Professor

Overload-Esl-Non-
Instruct, Professor, Esl
Tutor Coordinator

Overload-Design-Non-
Instr, Overload-
Drafting Technol,
Overload-Welding,
Professor

Overload-Mathematics,
Overload-Mathematics
Non-, Professor

Professor/Counselor

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Econ History & Poli Sci Dept.

Mathematics Department

Counseling Department

Life Sciences Department

Social & Behavioral Sciences

Counseling Department

Econ History & Poli Sci Dept.

English As A Second Lang Dept.

Enrollment Services

Trade & Industry Department

Advancement
Grant Funded Stu Support

Prgms

Mathematics Department

Counseling Department

$147,815

$147,180

$145,923

$145,896

$145,466

$144,270

$144,086

$143,759

$143,646

$143,567

$143,481

$142,513

$141,292

$140,419



28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Overload-Esl-Non-Instruct

Overload-Counselor-Instru

Overload-Counselor-Non-In

Director Athletics

Chairperson

Overload-Child Development

Overload-Counselor-Non-In

Chairperson

Overload-Psychology

Chairperson

Overload-Esl-Instructiona

Director Student Affairs

Director Comm Mktg & Puba

Overload-Mathematics

Interim Director Of Occ&N

Dean Instructional

Overload-Counselor-
Non-In,
Professor/Counselor

Professor/Counselor

Overload-Dance,
Professor

Overload-Childdev
Non-Ins, Professor,
Liaison To Children'S
Cen

Associate
Professor/Couns

Overload-Nursing Ed-
Instr, Overload-
Nursinged-Non In,
Associate Professor

Professor

Overload-American
Sign La, Professor

Overload-Esl-Non-
Instruct, Professor, Esl

Computer Lab Director,

Solac Accreditation
Coord

Professor

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

English As A Second Lang Dept.

Counseling Department

Counseling Department

Athletics Department

Performing Arts Department

Child Development
Department

Counseling Department

Nursing Education Department

Behavioral Sciences
Department

Speech Comm/Forensics/Asl
Dept.

English As A Second Lang Dept.

Student Affairs

Communications/Marketing

Mathematics Department

Occupational&Noncred
Programs

$140,061

$139,453

$139,033

$138,630

$138,206

$137,524

$136,245

$135,757

$135,130

$134,858

$134,754

$134,623

$134,330

$134,299

$133,965



43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Overload-Mstudies-Non-Ins

Overload~Business

Overload-Comp Sci/Info Sy

Overload-Counselor-Non-In

Chairperson

Overload-Spanish-Instruct

Chairperson

Chairperson

Overload~Business

Chairperson

Overload-Media
Studies, Solac Ge/llo
Asstment Coo,
Professor/Telescope
Advis

Overload~Real Estate,
Overload-Counselor-
Instru,
Professor/Counselor

Professor

Noninst Overload -
Drc, Assistant
Professor/Drc Counse

Overload~Accounting,
Overload~Business,
Overload-
Businessadmnon-|,
Overload~Paralegal
Studie, Professor,
Faculty Senate Vice
Presi

Professor

Overload-Mutlicult
Non-In, Overload-
Ethnic Studies-Ch,
Associate Professor

Overload-English,
Overload-English Non-
Inst, Professor,
Curriculum Committee
Co-C

Professor

Overload-Cooperative
Educ, Overload-Admin
Of Justice, Overload-
Pubsafty-Non-In,
Professor

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Media Studies

Business Administration Dept.

Computer Sci & Info
Technology

Counseling Department

Business Administration Dept.

World Languages Dept.

Multicultural Studies Dept.

English Department

Business Administration Dept.

Public Safety Programs Dept.

$133,168

$132,704

$132,632

$132,234

$131,909

$131,902

$131,707

$131,619

$131,513

$131,039



53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Chairperson

Overload-Health

Faculty Senate Chair Cmte

Overload-Mathematics

Overload-Mathematics

Chairperson

Senior Application Develo

Overload-Behavsciennon-In

Overload-Graphic Communic

Overload-English

Senior Application Develo

Overload-Spanish-Instruct

Overload-Comp
Sci/Info Sy, Overload-
Csis-Non-Instruc,
Associate Professor

Ovld-Physical
Education, Coach,
Professor

Overload-Counselor-
Instru, Overload-
Counselor-Non-In,
Associate
Professor/Couns

Professor

Professor

Overload-Librarian-
Instru, Overload-
Librarian-Non-In,
Overload-Reading,
Librarian/Associate
Profe

Overload-Sociology,
Professor, Sloac Prog
Review Coord

Overload-
Graphiccommnon-|,
Academic Tech
Resources C, Professor

Overload-Africana
Studies, Professor,
Professor

Overload-World Lang-
Non-In, Associate
Professor

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Computer Sci & Info
Technology

Health-Kinesiology-Recr Mgmt.

Faculty Senate

Mathematics Department

Mathematics Department

Library

Programming

Behavioral Sciences
Department

Graphic Communications Dept.

English Department

Programming

World Languages Dept.

$130,941

$130,721

$129,452

$129,066

$128,601

$128,492

$128,397

$128,197

$128,009

$127,937

$127,629

$127,289



65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

Senior Application Develo

Overload-Comp Sci/Info Sy

Chairperson

Chairperson

Overload-Psychology

Overload-Mathematics

Overload-Automotive Techn

Overload-Health

Overload-Health

Chairperson

Overload-Sociology

Overload-Biology

Chairperson

Overload-Csis-Non-
Instruc, Professor

Overload-Chemistry,
Overload-Chemistry
Non-In, Professor

Overload-Librarian-
Instru, Overload-
Librarian-Non-In,
Librarian/Associate
Profe

Professor
Professor

Professor

Ovld-Physical
Education, Coach,
Professor

Coach, Professor

Overload-Esl-

Instructiona, Overload-

Esl-Non-Instruct,
Professor

Professor

Overload-Lifescienc-
Nonin, Overload-
Zoology, Associate
Professor

Overload-Physics,

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College

Overload-Physics Non- District

Inst, Professor

Programming
Computer Sci & Info

Technology

Chemistry Department

Library

Behavioral Sciences
Department

Mathematics Department

Trade & Industry Department

Health-Kinesiology-Recr Mgmt.

Health-Kinesiology-Recr Mgmt.

English As A Second Lang Dept.

Behavioral Sciences
Department

Life Sciences Department

Physics & Engineering Dept.

$127,168

$126,910

$126,800

$126,636

$126,621

$126,270

$126,024

$125,966

$125,774

$125,697

$125,505

$125,313

$125,274



78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Chairperson

Chairperson

Overload-Mathematics

Overload-Art

Overload-Chemistry

Overload-Mathematics

Overload-American Sign La

Overload-English

Overload-Counselor-Instru

Chairperson

Overload-Emergency Medica

Overload-Philosophy

Overload-Biology,
Overload-Lifescienc-
Nonin, Overload-
Zoology, Professor

Overload-Philosophy,
Professor

Overload-Mathematics
Non-, Associate
Professor

Overload-Art Non-
Instruct, Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Overload-
Spchfrnscaslinon-,
Professor

Professor

Overload-Counselor-
Non-In,
Professor/Counselor

Overload-Cooperative
Educ, Overload-
Librarian-Instru,
Overload-Librarian-
Non-In,
Librarian/Professor
Overload-Eme-Non
Instruc, Director

Emergency Medica,
Associate Professor

Professor

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Life Sciences Department

Behavioral Sciences
Department

Mathematics Department

Art Department

Chemistry Department

Mathematics Department

Speech Comm/Forensics/Asl
Dept.

English Department

Counseling Department

Library

Emergency Medical Educ Dept.

Behavioral Sciences
Department

$125,258

$125,013

$124,896

$124,753

$124,034

$123,555

$123,517

$123,498

$123,306

$123,086

$122,979

$122,556



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Overload-Biology

Chairperson

Overload-Mathematics

Overload-English

Overload-Graphic Communic

Manager Human Resource Se

Overload-Anthropology

Overload-Counselor-Non-In

Chief Of Police

Director Facilities

Overload-English

Overload-Lifescienc-
Nonin, Overload-
Zoology,
Accreditationself-
Studyco, Associate
Professor

Overload-Philosophy,
Overload-
Behavsciennon-In,
Professor

Professor

Professor,
Accreditationself-
Studyco

Associate Professor

Professor, Coordinator
Archaeology

Professor/Counselor

Overload-English Non-
Inst, Professor,
Coordinator Tenure
Review

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Life Sciences Department

Behavioral Sciences
Department

Mathematics Department

English Department

Graphic Communications Dept.

Human Resource Services
Behavioral Sciences
Department

Counseling Department
Public Safety Programs Dept.

Facilities

English Department

$122,187

$122,092

$121,794

$121,660

$121,413

$121,172

$120,570

$120,557

$120,342

$120,299

$120,011



