	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent/President	Assistant Superintendent/Vp	Palomar Community College District	Superintend/President'S Office	\$192,260
2.	Overload-Counselor-Instru	Overload-Counselor- Non-In, Professor/Counselor	Palomar Community College District	Counseling Department	\$175,387
3.	Superintendent/President	Retired With Benefits: Gr	Palomar Community College District	Superintend/President'S Office	\$175,002
4.	Overload-Counselor-Non-In	Professor/Counselor	Palomar Community College District	Counseling Department	\$172,065
5.	Assistant Superintendent/Vp		Palomar Community College District	Finance & Administrative Services	\$165,960
6.	Chairperson	Overload-Psychology, Overload-Counselor- Non-In, Professor/Counselor	Palomar Community College District	Counseling Department	\$163,135
7.	Chairperson	Overload-Reading, Overload-Reading Non-Inst, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Reading Services Department	\$158,170
8.	Adjunct-Biology	Interim Assistant Superintendent, Dean Instructional	Palomar Community College District	Life Sciences Department	\$157,146
9.	Sr. Dir. Plan/Res/Insteff		Palomar Community College District	Research & Planning	\$156,081
10.	Dean Of Counseling Service		Palomar Community College District	Student Services	\$154,794
11.	Chairperson	Overload-Spanish- Instruct, Professor, World Lang Computerlabdir	Palomar Community College District	World Languages Dept.	\$149,288
12.	Overload-Counselor-Instru	Overload-Counselor- Non-In, Professor/Counselor	Palomar Community College District	Counseling Department	\$148,498
13.	Overload-Comp Sci/Info Sy	Professor	Palomar Community College District	Computer Sci & Info Technology	\$147,978

14.	Chairperson	Overload-Economics, Overload-Economic- Non Ins, Professor, Pff Lead Negotiator	Palomar Community College District	Econ History & Poli Sci Dept.	\$147,815
15.	Overload-Mathematics	-	Palomar Community College District	Mathematics Department	\$147,180
16.	Overload-Counselor-Non-In	Overload-Eop&S Non- Instru, Associate Professor/Couns	Palomar Community College District	Counseling Department	\$145,923
17.	Overload-Biology	Overload-Biology Non- Inst, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Life Sciences Department	\$145,896
18.	Dean Instructional		Palomar Community College District	Social & Behavioral Sciences	\$145,466
19.	Overload-Counselor-Non-In	Professor/Counselor, Transfer Center Director	Palomar Community College District	Counseling Department	\$144,270
20.	Overload-History	Professor	Palomar Community College District	Econ History & Poli Sci Dept.	\$144,086
21.	Overload-Esl-Instructiona	Overload-Esl-Non- Instruct, Professor, Esl Tutor Coordinator	Palomar Community College District	English As A Second Lang Dept.	\$143,759
22.	Senior Director Enrollment		Palomar Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$143,646
23.	Chairperson	Overload-Design-Non- Instr, Overload- Drafting Technol, Overload-Welding, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Trade & Industry Department	\$143,567
24.	Dir Development/Exec Dir F		Palomar Community College District	Advancement	\$143,481
25.	Director Grant Fund Stu		Palomar Community College District	Grant Funded Stu Support Prgms	\$142,513
26.	Chairperson	Overload-Mathematics, Overload-Mathematics Non-, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Mathematics Department	\$141,292
27.	Overload-Counselor-Non-In	Professor/Counselor	Palomar Community College District	Counseling Department	\$140,419

28.	Overload-Esl-Non-Instruct	Dean Instructional	Palomar Community College District	English As A Second Lang Dept.	\$140,061
29.	Overload-Counselor-Instru	Overload-Counselor- Non-In, Professor/Counselor	Palomar Community College District	Counseling Department	\$139,453
30.	Overload-Counselor-Non-In	Professor/Counselor	Palomar Community College District	Counseling Department	\$139,033
31.	Director Athletics		Palomar Community College District	Athletics Department	\$138,630
32.	Chairperson	Overload-Dance, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Performing Arts Department	\$138,206
33.	Overload-Child Development	Overload-Childdev Non-Ins, Professor, Liaison To Children'S Cen	Palomar Community College District	Child Development Department	\$137,524
34.	Overload-Counselor-Non-In	Associate Professor/Couns	Palomar Community College District	Counseling Department	\$136,245
35.	Chairperson	Overload-Nursing Ed- Instr, Overload- Nursinged-Non In, Associate Professor	Palomar Community College District	Nursing Education Department	\$135,757
36.	Overload-Psychology	Professor	Palomar Community College District	Behavioral Sciences Department	\$135,130
37.	Chairperson	Overload-American Sign La, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Speech Comm/Forensics/Asl Dept.	\$134,858
38.	Overload-Esl-Instructiona	Overload-Esl-Non- Instruct, Professor, Esl Computer Lab Director, Solac Accreditation Coord	Palomar Community College District	English As A Second Lang Dept.	\$134,754
39.	Director Student Affairs		Palomar Community College District	Student Affairs	\$134,623
40.	Director Comm Mktg & Puba		Palomar Community College District	Communications/Marketing	\$134,330
41.	Overload-Mathematics	Professor	Palomar Community College District	Mathematics Department	\$134,299
42.	Interim Director Of Occ&N		Palomar Community College District	Occupational&Noncred Programs	\$133,965

43.	Overload-Mstudies-Non-Ins	Overload-Media Studies, Solac Ge/Ilo Asstment Coo, Professor/Telescope Advis	Palomar Community College District	Media Studies	\$133,168
44.	Overload~Business	Overload~Real Estate, Overload-Counselor- Instru, Professor/Counselor	Palomar Community College District	Business Administration Dept.	\$132,704
45.	Overload-Comp Sci/Info Sy	Professor	Palomar Community College District	Computer Sci & Info Technology	\$132,632
46.	Overload-Counselor-Non-In	Noninst Overload - Drc, Assistant Professor/Drc Counse	Palomar Community College District	Counseling Department	\$132,234
47.	Chairperson	Overload ~ Accounting, Overload ~ Business, Overload - Businessadmnon - I, Overload ~ Paralegal Studie, Professor, Faculty Senate Vice Presi	Palomar Community College District	Business Administration Dept.	\$131,909
48.	Overload-Spanish-Instruct	Professor	Palomar Community College District	World Languages Dept.	\$131,902
49.	Chairperson	Overload-Mutlicult Non-In, Overload- Ethnic Studies-Ch, Associate Professor	Palomar Community College District	Multicultural Studies Dept.	\$131,707
50.	Chairperson	Overload-English, Overload-English Non- Inst, Professor, Curriculum Committee Co-C	Palomar Community College District	English Department	\$131,619
51.	Overload~Business	Professor	Palomar Community College District	Business Administration Dept.	\$131,513
52.	Chairperson	Overload-Cooperative Educ, Overload-Admin Of Justice, Overload- Pubsafty-Non-In, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept.	\$131,039

53.	Chairperson	Overload-Comp Sci/Info Sy, Overload- Csis-Non-Instruc, Associate Professor	Palomar Community College District	Computer Sci & Info Technology	\$130,941
54.	Overload-Health	Ovld-Physical Education, Coach, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Health-Kinesiology-Recr Mgmt.	\$130,721
55.	Faculty Senate Chair Cmte	Overload-Counselor- Instru, Overload- Counselor-Non-In, Associate Professor/Couns	Palomar Community College District	Faculty Senate	\$129,452
56.	Overload-Mathematics	Professor	Palomar Community College District	Mathematics Department	\$129,066
57.	Overload-Mathematics	Professor	Palomar Community College District	Mathematics Department	\$128,601
58.	Chairperson	Overload-Librarian- Instru, Overload- Librarian-Non-In, Overload-Reading, Librarian/Associate Profe	Palomar Community College District	Library	\$128,492
59.	Senior Application Develo		Palomar Community College District	Programming	\$128,397
60.	Overload-Behavsciennon-In	Overload-Sociology, Professor, Sloac Prog Review Coord	Palomar Community College District	Behavioral Sciences Department	\$128,197
61.	Overload-Graphic Communic	Overload- Graphiccommnon-I, Academic Tech Resources C, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Graphic Communications Dept.	\$128,009
62.	Overload-English	Overload-Africana Studies, Professor, Professor	Palomar Community College District	English Department	\$127,937
63.	Senior Application Develo		Palomar Community College District	Programming	\$127,629
64.	Overload-Spanish-Instruct	Overload-World Lang- Non-In, Associate Professor	Palomar Community College District	World Languages Dept.	\$127,289

65.	Senior Application Develo		Palomar Community College District	Programming	\$127,168
66.	Overload-Comp Sci/Info Sy	Overload-Csis-Non- Instruc, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Computer Sci & Info Technology	\$126,910
67.	Chairperson	Overload-Chemistry, Overload-Chemistry Non-In, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Chemistry Department	\$126,800
68.	Chairperson	Overload-Librarian- Instru, Overload- Librarian-Non-In, Librarian/Associate Profe	Palomar Community College District	Library	\$126,636
69.	Overload-Psychology	Professor	Palomar Community College District	Behavioral Sciences Department	\$126,621
70.	Overload-Mathematics	Professor	Palomar Community College District	Mathematics Department	\$126,270
71.	Overload-Automotive Techn	Professor	Palomar Community College District	Trade & Industry Department	\$126,024
72.	Overload-Health	Ovld-Physical Education, Coach, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Health-Kinesiology-Recr Mgmt.	\$125,966
73.	Overload-Health	Coach, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Health-Kinesiology-Recr Mgmt.	\$125,774
74.	Chairperson	Overload-Esl- Instructiona, Overload- Esl-Non-Instruct, Professor	Palomar Community College District	English As A Second Lang Dept.	\$125,697
75.	Overload-Sociology	Professor	Palomar Community College District	Behavioral Sciences Department	\$125,505
76.	Overload-Biology	Overload-Lifescienc- Nonin, Overload- Zoology, Associate Professor	Palomar Community College District	Life Sciences Department	\$125,313
77.	Chairperson	Overload-Physics, Overload-Physics Non- Inst, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Physics & Engineering Dept.	\$125,274

78.	Chairperson	Overload-Biology, Overload-Lifescienc- Nonin, Overload- Zoology, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Life Sciences Department	\$125,258
79.	Chairperson	Overload-Philosophy, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Behavioral Sciences Department	\$125,013
80.	Overload-Mathematics	Overload-Mathematics Non-, Associate Professor	Palomar Community College District	Mathematics Department	\$124,896
81.	Overload-Art	Overload-Art Non- Instruct, Associate Professor	Palomar Community College District	Art Department	\$124,753
82.	Overload-Chemistry	Professor	Palomar Community College District	Chemistry Department	\$124,034
83.	Overload-Mathematics	Associate Professor	Palomar Community College District	Mathematics Department	\$123,555
84.	Overload-American Sign La	Overload - Spchfrnscaslnon -, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Speech Comm/Forensics/Asl Dept.	\$123,517
85.	Overload-English	Professor	Palomar Community College District	English Department	\$123,498
86.	Overload-Counselor-Instru	Overload-Counselor- Non-In, Professor/Counselor	Palomar Community College District	Counseling Department	\$123,306
87.	Chairperson	Overload-Cooperative Educ, Overload- Librarian-Instru, Overload-Librarian- Non-In, Librarian/Professor	Palomar Community College District	Library	\$123,086
88.	Overload-Emergency Medica	Overload-Eme-Non Instruc, Director Emergency Medica, Associate Professor	Palomar Community College District	Emergency Medical Educ Dept.	\$122,979
89.	Overload-Philosophy	Professor	Palomar Community College District	Behavioral Sciences Department	\$122,556

90.	Overload-Biology	Overload-Lifescienc- Nonin, Overload- Zoology, Accreditationself- Studyco, Associate Professor	Palomar Community College District	Life Sciences Department	\$122,187
91.	Chairperson	Overload-Philosophy, Overload- Behavsciennon-In, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Behavioral Sciences Department	\$122,092
92.	Overload-Mathematics	Professor	Palomar Community College District	Mathematics Department	\$121,794
93.	Overload-English	Professor, Accreditationself- Studyco	Palomar Community College District	English Department	\$121,660
94.	Overload-Graphic Communic	Associate Professor	Palomar Community College District	Graphic Communications Dept.	\$121,413
95.	Manager Human Resource Se		Palomar Community College District	Human Resource Services	\$121,172
96.	Overload-Anthropology	Professor, Coordinator Archaeology	Palomar Community College District	Behavioral Sciences Department	\$120,570
97.	Overload-Counselor-Non-In	Professor/Counselor	Palomar Community College District	Counseling Department	\$120,557
98.	Chief Of Police		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept.	\$120,342
99.	Director Facilities		Palomar Community College District	Facilities	\$120,299
100.	Overload-English	Overload-English Non- Inst, Professor, Coordinator Tenure Review	Palomar Community College District	English Department	\$120,011